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No. PF No. 
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6 
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13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Unit 

21 

2 

Northern Railway, Jagadhri Workshop Provisional Seniority List 

503NPs06445 Technician-l| 

07029800252 Technician-ll| 
50329801461 Technician-l 

50329802469| Technician-| 

50320120321|Technician-II 

03729800272 

07029800210 

03429801151 

50320110139| Technician-ll 
03729800271 Technician-lll 

Technician-ll 
Technician-ll 

Technician-! MW Fitter 

03429801064 

03829800547 

07029800007 

lo7029800006 

|Designation Trade 

07029800228 

3 

|503P1100222 

07029800510 

o7029800839 

MW Fitter 

MW Fitter 

MW Fitter 

MW Fitter 

|MW Fitter 

50200410176/Technician-ll 

MW Fitter 

MW Fitter 

MW Fitter 

MW Fitter 

Technician-lI MW Fitter 

Technician-lll MW Fitter 

Technician-lil MW Fitter 

Technician-l 

Designation NAME 

Technician-l| MW Fitter 

Technician-ll MVW Fitter 
Technician-ll MW Fitter 

TT45000 

5 

TT45000 

ITT45000 

IMW Fitter TT45000 
Technician-Il MW Fitter 

Technician-l! MW Fitter 07029800234 

TT45000 
|TT45000 

TT45000 

TT45000 

TT45000 
TT45000 

TT45000 

TT45000 

TT45000 

ITT45000 

MW Fitter TT45000 
MW FitterTT45000 

TT45000 

TT45000 

TT45000 
TT45000 
TT45000 

Name of Trade 

sUSHIL KUMAR 

SUSHIL 

KARAMJEET 

JAI SINGH 

PUSHPANDER SINGH NAUTIAL 

MADAN LAL 

6 

NAND KISHOR MEENA 

ROOP SINGH MEENA 

RAJBIR PUNIA 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA 

MANOJ KUMAR MEENA 

RAMKESH MEENA 

VISHAL KUMAR 

PARVINDER SINGH 

NIWAS KUMAR 

RAHUL KUMAR 

RISHIPAL 

RAM DHAN MEENA 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

|ARVIND 

ABHISHEK SHARMA 

Personnel Department, JAGADHRI-Kalka workshops 
MW Fitter Artizan staff.JUD-Kalka 

Seniorit cOMM Father Name 
7 

TKT No. 
8 

118 

alasas 

122 

2375 KALKA 

125 

129 

131 

133 

134 

135 

136 

140 

141 

142 

144 

145 

146 

149 

150 

4561 

1705 

CategorY 

1707 

Shop 
9 

MILL WWRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 
MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WVRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

INSPECTION 

|MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

10 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

|SC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

|ST 
ST 

ST 

sc 

11 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

8589? 

ST 

UR 

SC 

DOB 

12 

02-02-1981 29-01-2016 

03-01-1989 12-02-2016 

09-03-2016 

23-04-1968 21-05-2014 

10-12-1993 

21-07-1988 12-12-2012 

As on 18.01.2024 

05-02-1964 16-03-2011 

DOA 

13 

10-12-1994 06-11-2017 

07-10-1989 

05-02-1997 24-11-2017 

|14-11-1982 

01-05-1993 28-12-2017 

15-05-1993 28-12-2017 

06-11-2017 

01-02-1989 

05-03-1985 

14-10-1981 |06-07-2016 

30-12-2017 

09-05-1991 07-02-2018 

16-02-2002 

|24-06-2016 

01-02-1988 23-07-2016 

|24-01-2012 

02-01-1988 11-12-2017 

05-08-2011 

10-12-1993 |28-11-2019 

12-11-2020 

D.O.E. One 

14 

D.0.E. Prs Grd 

15 

09-09-2022 

09-09-2022 

|09-09-2022 

09-09-2022 

09-09-2022 

|09-09-2022 

09-09-2022 

O9-09-2022 

09-09-2022 

|09-09-2022 

O9-09-2022 

09-09-2022 

09-09-2022 

09-09-2022 

O9-09-2022 

l09-09-2022 

09-09-2022 

09-09-2022 

o9-09-2022 

23-01-2023 

12-11-2023 

21829804237| Technician-l| 

03-06-1994 
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